
2017 Galway 5KM Road Race Championship Medals - Official

Position Race Number Name CLUB Time Category

1 220 Daire Comer Tuam AC 00:16:56 MS

2 177 Sean McDermott Castlegar 00:16:59 M35

3 191 Ger Hartnett Tuam AC 00:17:27 M35

4 219 Alan Forde Castlegar 00:17:37 M35

5 308 Stephen Casserly Castlegar AC 00:17:41 M35

6 78 Ian Egan Tuam AC 00:17:42 M50

7 314 Paul Kearney Tuam AC 00:17:49 M35

8 181 Gearoid Rohan Athenry 00:17:56 M35

9 237 Néill Keane GCH 00:18:17 MS

10 310 Patrick Fleming Tuam AC 00:18:36 MS

11 178 Francis King Castlegar 00:18:45 M35

12 309 Liam Curran Castlegar AC 00:18:50 M35

13 168 Aine O'Farrell Athenry AC 00:19:24 FJ

14 91 David Dunne Athenry 00:19:45 M35

15 88 Sean Burke Tuam AC 00:19:49 M35

16 218 Michael Begley Castlegar 00:20:16 M35

17 184 Maggie Vahey Athenry AC 00:20:17 F35

18 69 TJ White Tuam AC 00:20:22 M50

19 80 Mary Kealy Athenry Ac. 00:20:26 F50

20 239 Mark Flaherty GCH 00:20:28 M35

21 79 Bernie Mulryan Athenry AC 00:22:06 F50

22 90 Tim Geraghty Tuam AC 00:22:30 M35

23 89 Hugh Walsh Caltra AC 00:22:57 M35

24 188 Sheila Reilly Loughrea 00:23:12 F35

25 197 Rory O Connor Tuam AC 00:23:16 M50

26 315 Elaine Fleming Tuam AC 00:23:30 F35

27 240 Martin Kenny Tuam AC 00:23:47 M35

28 577 Jacqueline Fleming Caltra AC 00:25:16 F35

29 92 Olivia Fitzpatrick Tuam AC 00:25:28 F35

30 318 Elisha Daniels Craughwell AC 00:25:47 F35

31 176 Michelle Meehan East Galway AC 00:25:55 F35

32 311 Fiona Mitchell Ballinasloe 00:25:59 F35

33 44 Judith Roche Loughrea AC 00:26:10 F65

34 208 Marie Reilly Loughrea 00:26:22 F50

35 209 Siobhan Glynn Loughrea 00:26:46 F50

36 190 Nuala Landers Caltra 00:27:05 F35

37 43 Martin Keane Athenry 00:27:11 M65

38 99 Carine Gachon CDAC 00:27:13 F35

39 210 Joanne Murray Loughrea 00:28:20 F50

40 180 Michael McDonagh Athenry 00:28:33 M35

41 313 Brid Greene Caltra AC 00:29:11 FS

42 198 Mary McLoughlin Caltra 00:30:01 F50

43 82 Brid Kilgannon Caltra and District AC 00:30:03 F50

44 185 Nora Mc Dermott Caltra 00:31:26 F35

45 85 Anne Monaghan EGAC 00:32:01 F50

46 83 Sean O Morain Tuam AC 00:32:20 M50



47 81 Carmel Mc Dermott Caltra 00:34:41 F50

48 179 Stephanie McDonagh Athenry 00:37:05 F35

49 186 Maureen Lawlor Caltra 00:38:12 F35

50 86 Maire Ni Cheallaigh Caltra 00:42:13 F50

51 84 Mary Kelly Caltra 00:42:14 F65

2017 Galway 5KM Road Race Championship Medals - Official

Category Name Club Time

Women Senior

1st Aine O'Farrell Athenry AC 00:19:24

2nd Maggie Vahey Athenry AC 00:20:17

3rd Mary Kealy Athenry AC 00:20:26

Men Senior

1st Daire Comer Tuam AC 00:16:56

2nd Sean McDermott Castlegar AC 00:16:59

3rd Ger Hartnett Tuam AC 00:17:27

Women O35

1st Sheila Reilly Loughrea AC 00:23:12

2nd Elaine Fleming Tuam AC 00:23:30

3rd Jacqueline Fleming Caltra AC 00:25:16

Men O35

1st Alan Forde Castlegar AC 00:17:37

2nd Stephen Casserly Castlegar AC 00:17:41

3rd Paul Kearney Tuam AC 00:17:49

Women O50

1st Bernie Mulryan Athenry AC 00:22:06

2nd Marie Reilly Loughrea AC 00:26:22

3rd Siobhan Glynn Loughrea AC 00:26:46

Men O50

1st Ian Egan Tuam AC 00:17:42

2nd TJ White Tuam AC 00:20:22

3rd Rory O Connor Tuam AC 00:23:16

Women O65

1st Judith Roche Loughrea AC 00:26:10

2nd Mary Kelly Caltra 00:42:14

3rd

Men O65

1st Martin Keane Athenry 00:27:11

2nd

3rd

Men's Teams

Tuam AC - A 1st Comer, Hartnett, Eagan, Kearney 01:09:54

Castlegar AC 2nd McDermott, Forde, Casserly, King 01:11:02

Tuam AC - B 3rd Fleming, Burke, Whyte, Geraghty 01:21:17

Women's Teams

Athenry AC 1st O'Farrell, Vahey, Kealy, Mulryan 01:22:13

Loughrea AC 2nd Reilly, Roche, Reilly, Glynn 01:42:30

Caltra AC 3rd Fleming, Landers, Gachon, Greene 01:48:45


